## FORM OF CASTE CERTIFICATE.

	This is t	o Certify t	hat	PA	IAL	AKA S. MAN	UNER	
Son/Dat	ighter of Shri							1 3
SMI NEHTKYMMAW S. MANNER							_ of Village /	
Tewn	SHANG	SHANGPUNG POHSHNONG VILLAGE					in	the
District	JAINTIA	HILLS	of	State	of	MEGHALAYA	belongs	to
	PHAR	_ Caste/th	be wh	ich isrec	eniz	ed as a Scheduled C	laste/Tribe"	

## Under:

- (a) The Constitution (Scheduled Caste) order 1950.
- (b) The Constitution (Scheduled Tribe) order 1950.

(As amended by the Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) Order 1956. The Bornbay Re-organisation Act 1960. The Punjab Re-organisation Act 1966 the State of Himachal Pradesh Act 1970, the North Eastern Area (Re-organisation Act 1971, and the scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribs Orders (Amendment) Act 1976.

PATADAKA S. MANNER. and/or his his family reside(s) in Village/Town SHANGPUNG POHSHWONG VELLAGE of JAINTIA HILLS DISTRICT of the State of LIEGHALAYA.

Date: 418108

Addl. Deput Commissione Designation Hills District, (with Seal of Orlowal

\* Please delete the words which are applicable

@ Please quote specific presidential order

Note: The term ordinarily reside(s) use here will have the meaning in section 20 of the representation of people Act 1950.